

BID TABULATION

Project: Northside Interceptor Condition Assessment
 Bid Date: Thursday, February 01, 2018
 ITB: ITB #4521

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		RedZone Robotics Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization, Max. 10%	L.S.	1	\$ 13,575.00	\$ 13,575.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Audio Visual Route Survey	L.S.	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,959.50	\$ 8,959.50
3	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Frame & Cover, Reset	EACH	8	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 28,160.00
5	Frame & Cover, Replace	EACH	8	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 19,360.00
6	Chimney, Rem & Rep	EACH	8	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 24,640.00
7	Cone, Rem, Salvage & Rep	EACH	8	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44,000.00
8	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	250	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 24,750.00
9	Access, Setup, and Deployment	EACH	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
10	Sanitary Sewer Video Inspection, Multi- Sensor, 78 inch	L.F.	19,000	\$ 8.10	\$ 153,900.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 153,900.00
11	Sanitary Sewer Video Inspection, Multi- Sensor, 36 inch	L.F.	300	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8.10	\$ 2,430.00
12	Restoration, Seeding	SYD	1,500	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 20,625.00
13	Contingency Allowance	L.S.	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
14	GIS Database, Electronic	L.S.	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
15	Final Submittal and Software Viewer	L.S.	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
				TOTAL	\$ 285,075.00		\$ 381,824.50